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Cat. number: ProQuantum Mouse LAP/TGF-ß
Immunoassay Kit

369644-005

Certificate of analysis

Bender MedSystems GmbH
Campus Vienna Biocenter 2
A-1030 Vienna, Austria
www.thermofisher.com

A46342

Components Quantity Lot Store at

Expires one year from date of receipt
when stored as instructed

Mouse LAP/TGFb Antibody-conjugate A 1 x 15 µl <=-20°C1863309 221183-000
Mouse LAP/TGFb Antibody-conjugate B 1 x 15 µl <=-20°C1863368 221184-000
Mouse LAP/TGFb Protein Standard  ( dissolve in 1200µl ) 2 each <=-20°C1897138 221185-000
Master Mix
Ligase
Assay Dilution Buffer

1 x 5 ml
1 x 40 µl
1 x 7.5ml

<=-20°C
<=-20°C
<=-20°C

1863114
1863113
1863112

399729-000
408949-000
399739-000

Antibody-conjugate Dilution Buffer 1 x 0.7ml <=-20°C1863111 416609-000

Analytical information:
This product has been tested by Quality Control and passed internal specifications.

Quality control:

For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures. If you have any further questions about this Certificate of Analysis, please

For inquiries, contact us at "thermofisher.com/askaquestion"


