

Bender MedSystems GmbH Campus Vienna Biocenter 2 A-1030 Vienna, Austria www.thermofisher.com

## Certificate of analysis

Cat. number: A46342 Name: ProQuantum Mouse LAP/TGF-ß

**Immunoassay Kit** 

Expires one year from date of receipt

Lot number: 369644-005 when stored as instructed

Components		Quantity	Lot S	Store at
1863309	Mouse LAP/TGFb Antibody-conjugate A	1 x 15 µl	221183-000	<=-20°C
1863368	Mouse LAP/TGFb Antibody-conjugate B	1 x 15 µl	221184-000	<=-20°C
1897138	Mouse LAP/TGFb Protein Standard (dissolve in 1200µl)	2 each	221185-000	<=-20°C
1863114	Master Mix	1 x 5 ml	399729-000	<=-20°C
1863113	Ligase	1 x 40 µl	408949-000	<=-20°C
1863112	Assay Dilution Buffer	1 x 7.5ml	399739-000	<=-20°C
1863111	Antibody-conjugate Dilution Buffer	1 x 0.7ml	416609-000	<=-20°C

## Analytical information:

This product has been tested by Quality Control and passed internal specifications.

Jalus

Quality control:

For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures. If you have any further questions about this Certificate of Analysis, please contact Technical Services at 1–800–955–6288 (US and Canada) or 1–760–603–7200, x2 (all other countries). For inquiries, contact us at "thermofisher.com/askaquestion"